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Diesel Engine Parts Catalogue

325 Series Engine

e 325-50V ¢ 325-50C

Parts of Stationery Engine Only



Cylinder Block

102007DE
91241016DE
91241032DE
91241033DE
91241055DE
91241074DE
91241037DE
91241058DE
91241080DE
91241040DE
91241061DE
91241083DE
91241043DE
91241064DE
91241087DE
91241046DE
91241067DE
91241091DE
91241049DE
91241070DE
91241094DE
91241053DE
91241073DE
91261147DE
91261148DE

Cylinder Block
Cylinder Block

Part Name

Liner Semi-Finished (S/F)
Liner Fully-Finished (F/F)

Plug
Plug
Plug
Thimble
Screw
Thimble
Screw
O Ring
Plug
Bush
Housing
Seal
Joint
Dowel
Screw
Washer
Plug
Screw
Washer

Liner Semi-Finished (S/F)
Liner Fully-Finished (F/F)
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With Collar
With Collar

Without Collar
Without Collar



Crankshaft, Pistons and Connecting

Rod
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91242104DE
91242107DE
91242108DE
91242114DE
91242118DE
91242119DE
91242121DE
103016DE
91242029DE
91242030DE
91242020DE
91242031DE
91242032DE
91242122DE
91242127DE
91242131DE
91242141DE
91242145DE
91242123DE
91242128DE

91242132DE
91242141DE

91242146DE
91242124DE
91242129DE
91242132DE
91242141DE
91242147DE
91242153DE
91242158DE

o

Part Name

Kit, Crankshaft

Crank

Crank

Kit, Bearing

Washer

Washer

Kit, Bearing

Rod

ConRod

Cap

Bush

Bolt

Nut

Kit, Piston 3 groove
Piston 3 groove

Pin

Circlip

Kit, Piston Ring (3 Rings)
Kit, Piston 5 groove
Piston 5 groove

Pin

Circlip

Kit, Piston Ring (5 Rings)
Kit, Piston 4 groove
Piston 4 groove

Pin

Circlip

Kit, Piston Ring (4 Rings)
Crank Gear

Washer

Qty.
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®
Crankshaft, Pistons and Connecting ﬂ‘%a

ROd ica121 [Act ‘-004-&_1_ h ENGLAND

| e, | artho. | part e .

31 91243164DE Spacer 1
32 91243172DE Key 1
33 91243173DE Key X
34 91243167DE Weight 2
35 91243174DE Screw 4
36 91243180DE Washer 2
37 91243170DE Washer 2
38 91243178DE Washer 1



Cylinder Head
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91244101DE
91244128DE
91244171DE
91244108DE
91244133DE
91244174DE
91244111DE
91244138DE
91244180DE
91244114DE
91244139DE
91244185DE
91244117DE
91244144DE
91244188DE
91244120DE
91244146DE
91244124DE
91244123DE
91244150DE

91244190DE
91244126DE

91244158DE
91244191DE

Cylinder Head
Plug

Valve Inlet
Valve Exhaust
Insert

Guide
Washer
Spring

Cap

Cotter

Cover

Joint

Screw
Washer

Head Gasket
Stud

Nut

Screw

Screw

Screw

Stud
Nut

Nut

Cylinder Head Complete
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1 91246103DE Camshaft 1
2 91246128DE Gear 1
3 91246153DE Screw 3
4 91246178DE Washer 3
5 91246107DE Hub 1
6 91246133DE Dowel 1
7 91246158DE Gear 1
8 91246184DE Plate 1
9 91246208DE Screw 1
10 91246111DE Washer 1
11 91246137DE Case 1
12 91246166DE Joint 1
13 91246191DE Screw 12
14 91246211DE Washer 12
15 91246115DE Washer X
16 91246142DE Screw 2
17 91246169DE Washer 2
18 91246170DE Washer X
19 91246193DE Cover 1
20 91246119DE Screw 2
21 91246146DE Washer 2
22 91246172DE Cover 1
23 91246197DE Seal 1
24 91246215DE Joint 1
25 91246124DE Spring 1
26 91246149DE Rivet 1
27 91246175DE Cover 1
28 91246200DE Joint 1
29 91246220DE Screw 6
30 91246126DE Washer 6



ENGLAND

e | e | e ey |
31

91247227DE Screw 8
32 91247255DE Washer 8
33 91247271DE Screw B
34 91247291DE Washer 3
35 91247235DE Screw X
36 91247259DE Washer X
37 91247273DE Screw X
38 91247293DE Washer X
39 91247239DE Screw 3
40 91247262DE Washer 3
41 91247275DE Screw X
42 91247296DE Washer X
43 91247242DE Stud X
44 91247263DE Nut X
45 91247278DE Washer 1
46 91247245DE Stud X
47 91247265DE Washer X
48 91247285DE Stud X
49 91247299DE Washer X
50 91247248DE Stud 2
51 91247269DE Nut 2
52 91247288DE Washer 2
53 91247300DE Bush 1
54 91247253DE Plug 1
55 91247268DE Washer 1
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Timing Gear and Camshaft =~ ﬂ‘%&
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1 91248105DE Pump X
2 91248139DE Body 1
3 91248163DE Gear 1
4 91248185DE Plunger 1
5 91248107DE Spring il
6 91248142DE Cap 1
7 91248167DE Pin 1
8 91248111DE Ring 1
9 91248146DE Screw 3
10 91248171DE Washer X
11 91248128DE Gear 1
12 91248150DE Bush 1
13 91248176DE Clip 1
14 91248131DE Pipe 1
15 91248159DE Union 2
16 91248180DE Olive 2
17 91248137DE Washer 3



Fuel Injection Equipment (Diesel
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91249235DE
91249318DE
91249401DE
91249107DE
91249245DE
91249326DE
91249111DE
91249263DE
91249337DE
91249412DE
91249142DE
91249268DE
91249348DE
91249160DE
91249161DE
91249162DE
91249357DE
91249170DE
91249272DE
91249368DE

91249420DE
91249185DE

91249289DE
91249382DE
91249437DE
91249201DE
91249296DE
91249391DE
91249220DE
91249310DE

Injection Pump
Sleeve

Seal

Wire

Joint

Stud

Nut

Washer
Washer

Gear

Dowel

Screw
Washer
Injection Pipe
Injection Pipe
Injection Pipe
Bridle

Plate

Screw

Nut

Bridle
Plate

Screw
Nut
Atomiser
Holder
Nozzle
Washer
Spacer
Stud

Part Name

Qty.
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Fuel Injection Equipment (Diesel An

‘ ' ) ENGLAND

| e, | artho. | part e .

31 91210502DE Nut 3
32 91210561DE Nut Unf 3
33 91210600DE Pipe 1
34 91210509DE Bolt 2
35 91210575DE Washer 4
36 91210611DE Bolt 1
37 91210671DE Washer 2
38 91210513DE Atomiser 3
39 91210581DE Holder 1
40 91210621DE Nozzle 1
41 91210674DE Washer 3
42 91210520DE Spacer 8
43 91210586DE Stud 6
44 91210637DE Nut 3
45 91210678DE Nut 3
46 91210527DE Pipe X
47 91210590DE Bolt X
48 91210640DE Washer X
49 91210681DE Bolt X
50 91210537DE Washer X
51 91210593DE Ball X
52 91210645DE Nut X
53 91210688DE Cap 1
54 91210545DE Washer 3
69 91210594DE Fuel Pipe 3
70 91210661DE Union 1
71 91210691DE Union Nut 1
72 91210551DE Olive 1
75 91210599DE Spacer 3
76 91210664DE Seal 3
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Fuel Injection Equipment (Diesel)

ENGLAND
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Part Name

Kit, Repair

91211600DE

1



®
Flywheel Housing £ HA%Q

ENGLAND

mm-—

2 91212328DE Dowvel




®
Flywheel and Starter Ring ﬂA%a

ENGLAND
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1 91213231DE Flywheel 1
2 91213471DE Ring, Flywheel 1
3 91213241DE Gear 1
4 91213841DE Bolt 6
5 91213352DE Washer 6



Starter Motor
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91214362DE
91214444DE
91214510DE
91214370DE
91214449DE
91214527DE
91214415DE
91214451DE
91214551DE
91214426DE
91214467DE
91214437DE

Starter Motor
Stud
Nut
Washer
Spacer
Stud
Washer
Washer
Ring
Stud
Nut
Washer
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Lubricating Oil Sump | PO Fon
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1 91215052DE Sump 1
2 91215181DE Plug 1
3 91215298DE Washer 1
4 91215071DE Stud 1
5 91215191DE Washer il
6 91215313DE Joint 1
7 91215074DE Joint 1
8 91215202DE Joint 1
9 91215329DE Stud 2
10 91215091DE Nut 2
11 91215211DE Washer 2
12 91215339DE Screw 12
13 91215099DE Washer 12
14 91215219DE Screw 2
15 91215342DE Washer 2
16 91215107DE Stud X
17 91215222DE Washer X
30 91215351DE Pipe 1
31 91215111DE Bracket 1
32 91215229DE Bolt 1
33 91215367DE Washer 1
34 91215368DE Washer 1
35 91215131DE Bush 1
36 91215233DE Clip 1
37 91215237DE Bolt 1
38 91215153DE Washer 1
39 91215421DE Washer 1
40 91215247DE Union 1
41 91215167DE Olive 1
42 91215291DE Tube 1
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91216441DE 1
44 91216450DE Dipstick 1
45 91216459DE Dipstick 1
46 91216467DE Washer 1
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Lubricating Oil Filter and Breather ‘ﬁ%&

ENGLAND

| e, | artho. | part Nome .

1 91217032DE Cover 1
2 91217137DE Joint 1
3 91217207DE Nut 2
4 91217059DE Washer 2
5 91217141DE Washer 2
6 91217213DE Pipe 1
7 91217301DE Spring 1
8 91217067DE Clip 1
9 91217146DE Clip 2
14 91217217DE Washer 1
21 91217073DE Plate 1
22 91217169DE Joint 1
24 91217221DE Washer 6
30 91217310DE Plate 1
31 91217087DE Joint 1
32 91217171DE Screw 2
35 91217231DE Washer 2
43 91217097DE Filter 1
44 91217193DE Strainer 1
45 91217241DE Joint 2
46 91217315DE Cap 1
47 91217109DE Stud 2
48 91217199DE Nut 2
49 91217271DE Washer 2
50 91217119DE Screw 1
51 91217202DE Screw 1
86 91217129DE Screw 6



Lubricating Oil Filter and Integral Oil Cooler
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91218002DE
91218108DE
91218209DE
91218008DE
91218118DE
91218209DE
91218321DE
91218012DE
91218126DE
91218222DE
91218332DE
91218021DE
91218131DE
91218239DE
91218346DE
91218038DE
91218139DE
91218241DE
91218357DE
91218049DE

91218146DE
91218259DE

91218361DE
91218079DE
91218176DE
91218271DE
91218091DE
91218201DE
91218296DE
91218101DE

Head
Joint

Bolt
Washer
QOil filter
Head
Joint
Screw
Washer
Filter
Pipe
Union Nut
Olive
Connection
Pipe
Union Nut
Olive
Pipe
Union Nut
Olive

Connection
Bolt

Washer
T-joint
Plug
Spacer
Pipe
Union Nut
Olive

Screw

Part Name

Qty.
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Lubricating Oil Filter and Integral Oil Cooler ﬂ‘%a

ENGLAND

| e, | artho. | part Name .

31 91218368DE Washer 2
32 91218423DE Joint 1
33 91218493DE Joint 1
34 91218387DE Screw 1
35 91218451DE Washer il
36 91218507DE Pipe 1
37 91218391DE Union Nut 2
38 91218460DE Olive 2
39 91218509DE Stud X
40 91218401DE Nut 1
41 91218470DE Nut 1
42 91218550DE Stud 1
43 91218407DE Washer 1
44 91218485DE Stud 1
45 91218415DE Nut 1
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Front end Drive Input s
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1 91220001DE Pulley X
2 91220015DE Washer X
3 91220020DE Screw X
4 91220002DE Pulley X
5 91220020DE Screw X
6 91220015DE Washer X
7 91220003DE Pulley X
8 91220020DE Screw X
9 91220015DE Washer X
10 91220004DE Pulley X
11 91220020DE Screw X
12 91220015DE Washer X
13 91220005DE Pulley X
14 91220084DE Nut X
15 91220020DE Screw X
16 91220015DE Washer X
17 91220022DE Screw X
18 91220016DE Washer X
19 91220006DE Pulley X
20 91220020DE Screw X
21 91220015DE Washer X
22 91220041DE L X
23 91220025DE Screw X
24 91220016DE Washer X
25 91220017DE Washer X
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Water Pump, Thermostat and Head Exchanaer ﬂ‘?ﬁ
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91221173DE Joint 1
17 91221221DE Connection 1
18 91221259DE Stud 2
19 91221191DE Nut 2
20 91221231DE Kit, Hose 1
21 91221269DE Hose 1
22 91221209DE Clip 2
59 91221254DE Washer 2



Water Pump, Thermostat and Head Exchanaer
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91222000DE
91222057DE
91222141DE
91222271DE
91222064DE
91222159DE
91222277DE
91222081DE
91222161DE
91222281DE
91222082DE
91222198DE
91222299DE
91222089DE
91222209DE
91222301DE
91222351DE
91222099DE
91222214DE
91222310DE

91222104DE
91222235DE

91222319DE
91222109DE
91222238DE
91222340DE
91222119DE
91222241DE
91222132DE
91222261DE
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Washer Pump
Body

Plug

Shaft

Flange

Seal

Seal

Impeller

Pully

Screw
Washer
Joint
Plate

Joint

Screw
Nut
Washer
Stud
Nut
Washer

Screw
Washer

Stud
Nut
Washer
Plate

Joint

Screw
Washer
Connection

Part Name

Qty.
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®
Water Pump, Thermostat and Head Exchanaer ﬁ?@a
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
49
50
51
75

91223591DE
91223651DE
91223750DE
91223601DE
91223660DE
91223760DE
91223616DE
91223701DE
91223763DE
91223801DE
91223627DE
91223709DE
91223790DE
91223811DE
91223637DE
91223717DE
91223799DE
91223853DE
91223648DE
91223726DE

Joint
Thermostat
Stud

Nut
Washer
Stud

Nut
Washer
Screw
Washer
Screw
Washer
Connection
Joint

Stud

Nut

Hose

Clip

Kit, Repair
Washer

Part Name

Qty.
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1 91224134DE Connection X
2 91224174DE Joint X
3 91224201DE Bolt X
4 91224343DE Washer X
5 91224135DE Connection X
6 91224174DE Joint X
7 91224201DE Bolt X
8 91224343DE Washer X
9 91224210DE Bolt X
10 91224343DE Washer X
11 91224136DE Connection X
12 91224174DE Joint X
13 91224355DE Spacer X
14 91224174DE Joint X
15 91224214DE Screw X
16 91224343DE Washer X
17 91224137DE Connection 1
18 91224174DE Joint 1
19 91224201DE Bolt 2
20 91224343DE Washer 2
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Alternator and Generator * AR

ENGLAND

1 91225003DE Generator 1
2 91225101DE Screw 1
3 91225151DE Washer 1
4 91225014DE Screw 1
8 91225113DE Bracket 1
10 91225163DE Screw 1
12 91225211DE Washer 1
13 91225037DE Bracket 1
14 9122515DE Screw 1
15 91225167DE Washer 1
16 91225219DE Sleeve 1
17 91225053DE Sleeve 1
18 91225120DE Washer 1
19 91225171DE Washer 1
20 91225232DE Nut 1
21 91225074DE Screw 1
22 91225137DE Nut 1
23 91225185DE Washer 1
24 91225254DE Washer 1
25 91225081DE Screw 2
26 91225141DE Washer 2
27 91225191DE Washer 2
28 91225374DE Lever 1
29 91225381DE Spacer 1
30 91225099DE Pully 1
42 91225147DE Washer 1
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Gear Drive Auxiliary Drive Options E | Ah
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91226021DE Joint 1
36 91226053DE Cover 1
37 91226358DE Screw 3
38 91226704DE Screw 1
39 91226669DE Washer 4
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Induction Manifold ﬂAﬁa

ENGLAND
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91227027DE Manifold 1
10 91227201DE Joint 1
11 91227134DE Bolt 7
12 91227337DE Washer 7
13 91227154DE Bolt X
14 91227831DE Washer X
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Exhaust Manifold | HA%Q

ENGLAND

| e, | artho. | part Name .

2 91228129DE Gasket 2
3 91228601DE Stud 4
4 91228129DE Nut 4
5 91228019DE Washer 4
6 91228215DE Manifold il



Low Pressure Fuel System
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91229004DE
91229157DE
91229383DE
91229041DE
91229181DE
91229394DE
91229701DE
91229057DE
91229211DE
91229399DE
91229081DE
91229237DE
91229440DE
91229850DE
91229096DE
91229291DE
91229472DE
91229915DE
91229101DE
91229301DE

91229496DE
91229950DE

91229115DE
91229337DE
91229503DE
91229127DE
91229341DE
91229510DE
91229151DE
91229374DE

3

343/48
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Lift Pump
Spring

Kit, Repair
Lift Pump
Spring
Kit, Repair
Stud

Nut
Washer
Plug
Screw
Washer
Joint

Nut

Olive

Pipe
Union Nut
Olive
Connection
Bolt

Washer
Union Nut

Olive

Kit, Element
Element
Joint

Seal

Pipe

Union Nut
Olive

Part Name

Qty.
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Low Pressure Fuel System

42
43
44
63
64

91229955DE
91229982DE
91229971DE
91229989DE
91229979DE

Connection
Bolt
Washer
Nut

Olive

Qty.
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Cold Start System

e | e | e ey |

© 00 N oo o B W N P

[ S
O W N P O

91231015DE
91231070DE
91231045DE
91231046DE
91231047DE
91231071DE
91231101DE
91231048DE
91231049DE
91231050DE
91231115DE
91231330DE
91231210DE
91231401DE

Stud

Intake Heater
Stud

Intake Heater
Intake Heater
Stud

Bush

Stud

Plug

Stud

Stud

Seal

Stud

Nut

X X X X X X X X X X X X X p
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Engine Lifting | ﬂ‘?ﬁa
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2 91232040DE Plate 1
4 91232215DE Stud 2
5 91232347DE Nut 2
6 91232101DE Washer 2
7 91232230DE Plate il
9 91232383DE Stud 2
10 91232185DE Nut 2
12 91232317DE Washer 2
19 91232204DE Plate 1



®®
Throttle and Stop Controls A

ENGLAND
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23 91233140DE Screw 1
24 91233203DE Nut 1
25 91233337DE Washer 1
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®
Mountings (Front and Rear) A
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24 91234017DE Stud
28 91234901DE Stud 3
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Heater/Starter Switch ﬂAﬁa

ENGLAND
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91235034DE Pipe 1
17 91235271DE Clip 1
18 91235384DE Union Nut 2
19 91235103DE Olive 2
20 91235293DE Valve 1
21 91235401DE Washer 1
22 91235250DE Connection 1
23 91235301DE Bolt 1
24 91235670DE Washer 2



Lub. Oil Pressure Switch and Gauge

2

3
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91236081DE
91236507DE

Adaptor
Plug

1
1



®®
Temperature Gauge and Sender | Aa

ENGLAND
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4 91237133DE Plug 1
5 91237201DE Washer 1
6 91237181DE Adaptor 1
7 91237447DE Plug 1



®
Radiator and Cowling HA%Q

ENGLAND
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1 91238308DE Plug 1
2 91238601DE Plug X
3 91238770DE Plug X
4 91238315DE Radiator 1
5 91238627DE Plug X
6 91238901DE Plug X
7 91238347DE Pipe 1
8 91238632DE Nut 1
9 91238937DE Joint 1
10 91238381DE Stud 1
1 91238650DE Washer 1
12 91238999DE Stud 1
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Fuel Pre-Lift Pump AVA
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13 Nut

91239018DE 1
14 91239370DE Olive 1
15 91239440DE Filter 1
16 91239103DE Plug 1
17 91239371DE Washer il
18 91239441DE Plug 1
19 91239215DE Washer 1
20 91239397DE Nut 1
21 91239456 DE Olive 1
23 91239301DE Nut 1
24 91239401DE Olive 1



Joints and Gaskets- Top Service Kit
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1

91240001DE Kit, Joint
2 91240002DE Kit, Joint

1
X

ENGLAND




®
Joints and Gaskets- Bottom Service Kit AQA

ENGLAND

mm-—

91241351DE Kit, Joint




